
Summer 2022 Participant & Faculty Concerts 
 

Date Time Event Hall / Room 
Monday, June 27 7:30 pm Dave Rivello Ensemble Kilbourn 
Tuesday, June 28 7:30 pm French Horn Institute Faculty Concert Kilbourn 
Tuesday, June 28 7:30 pm Rosa Boemia, Brazilian Choro Hatch 
Wedn., June 29 7:30 pm Bob Sneider, jazz guitar Kilbourn 
Wedn., June 29 7:30 pm Keyboard Exploration Faculty Concert Hatch 
Thurs., June 30 7:30 pm French Horn Institute Participant Concert Kilbourn 
Thurs., June 30 7:30 pm Clay Jenkins, jazz trumpet Hatch 
Friday, July 1 4:00 pm Keyboard Exploration Participant Concert Hatch 
Friday, July 1 7:30 pm French Horn Institute Participant Concert Kilbourn 
Friday, July 1 7:30 pm Cello Institute Faculty Concert Hatch 
Tuesday, July 5 7:30 pm Summer Sing! Kilbourn 
Tuesday, July 5 7:30 pm Mark Kellogg, trombone Hatch 
Wedn., July 6 7:30 pm Mike Kaupa, jazz trumpet Kilbourn 
Thurs., July 7 3:00 pm Summer Jazz Studies Participant Concert (small ensembles) Kilbourn 
Thurs., July 7 7:30 pm Rich Thompson, jazz drums Kilbourn 
Thurs., July 7 7:30 pm Kenneth Kam, guitar & lute Hatch 
Friday, July 8 3:00 pm Summer Jazz Studies Participant Concert (large ensembles) Kilbourn 
Friday, July 8 7:30 pm Cello Institute Participant Concert: Bach Suites Hatch 
Sunday, July 10 3:30 pm Cello Institute Participant Concert: Cello Ensemble Kilbourn  
Sunday, July 10 7:30 pm Rochester Philharmonic League Young Artist Winners Concert Kilbourn 
Tuesday, July 12 7:30 pm Summer Sing! Kilbourn 
Tuesday, July 12 7:30 pm American Wild Ensemble: Music of the Great Lakes Hatch 
Thurs., July 14 7:30 pm Cello Institute Participant Concert: Solos & Duos Hatch 
Friday, July 15 7:30 pm Cello Institute Participant Concert: Solos & Duos Hatch 
Monday, July 18 7:30 pm Yoshiko Arahata, piano Hatch 
Tuesday, July 19 7:30 pm Summer Sing! Kilbourn 
Tuesday, July 19 7:30 pm Hats + Heels Duo: Music for Bassoon & Harp Hatch 
Wedn., July 20 7:30 pm Music Educators Jazz Ensemble Kilbourn 
Wedn., July 20 7:30 pm A Musical Travel Log from France to Italy Hatch 
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Thurs., July 21 7:30 pm Leyendas y Paisajes (Legends and Landscapes), 
Lynn McGrath, guitar 

Hatch 

Friday, July 22 7:30 pm Music Without Borders Kilbourn 
Sunday, July 24 3:00 pm Saxophone Institute Faculty Concert Kilbourn 
Sunday, July 24 7:30 pm Tuba & Euphonium Institute Faculty Concert  Kilbourn 
Monday, July 25 7:30 pm Summer Classical Studies Faculty Concert Kilbourn 
Tuesday, July 26 7:30 pm Summer Sing! Kilbourn 
Thurs., July 28 2:00 pm Summer Classical Studies Participant Concert: 

Chamber Music & Ensemble 
Kilbourn 

Thurs., July 28 7:00 pm Summer Classical Studies Participant Concert: 
Chamber Music & Ensemble 

Kilbourn 

Friday, July 29 10 am Summer Classical Studies Participant Concert: Choir Kilbourn 
Friday, July 29 11 am High School Wind Ensemble & Gamelan Participant Concert  Kodak 
Friday, July 29 2:00 pm Summer Classical Studies Participant Concert: Solos Hatch 
Friday, July 29 7:00 pm Summer Classical Studies Participant Concert:Solos Hatch 
Friday, July 29 7:30 pm Tuba & Euphonium Institute Participant Concert Kilbourn 
Saturday, July 30 7:30 pm Saxophone Institute Participant Concert: Solos Hatch 
Sunday, July 31 11 am Saxophone Institute Participant Concert: Chamber Music Hatch 
Sunday, July 31 5:00 pm Adult Chamber Music Concert Hatch 
Sunday, July 31 7:00 pm Trombone & Trumpet Institutes Faculty Concert Kilbourn 
Monday, Aug. 1 7:30 pm The Artistic Flutist: Faculty Concert Hatch 
Tuesday, Aug. 2 8:00 pm Music Educators Wind Ensemble Kodak 
Wedn., Aug. 3 3:00 pm  Trumpet Institute Faculty Concert: Micah Wilkinson and friends Kilbourn 
Wedn., Aug. 3 7:30 pm Nicholas Goluses, guitar Hatch 
Wedn., Aug. 3 7:30 pm  Trombone Institute Faculty Concert: Jazz Night Sproull Atrium at 

Miller Center 
Thurs., August 4 7:30 pm The Artistic Flutist: Participant Concert Hatch 
Friday, August 5 3:00 pm Adventure Music Camp Kilbourn 
Friday, August 5 5:00 pm Trombone Institute Participant Concert: Solos Kilbourn 
Friday, August 5 7:30 pm Trumpet Institute Participant Concert Kilbourn 
Friday, August 5 7:30 pm The Artistic Flutist: Participant Concert Hatch 
Saturday, Aug. 6 11 am Trombone Institute Participant Concert: Choir Kilbourn 


